24/05/2024, 08:41

VIAWEB1073 e Paid
May 24, 2024 at 7:20 am from Online Store

O Unfulfilled

& Unfulfilled (1)

Shipping profile
UK Mainland Free of Charge Delivery

; T-7 Oxygen £70.50 x 1
<
. Sensor

SKU: 0110057

Paid
Subtotal 1item
Shipping UK Free Delivery (0.0 Ib: Items
0.0 Ib, Package 0.0 Ib)
Taxes GB VAT (20%)
Total
Paid
Timeline
Today

Office Staff 3 minutes ago
KG

Order confirmation email was sent to Stephen
McLennan (stephen.j.mclennan@btinternet.com).

£82.66 GBP will be added to your Jun 3, 2024
payout.

A £84.60 GBP payment was processed using a
Mastercard ending in 8159 via Shop Pay.

Confirmation #QTTXKVTFH was generated for this
order.

Stephen McLennan placed this order on Online Store

(checkout #25912851267629).

https://admin.shopify.com/store/viamed-Itd-online/orders/5272408162349

£70.50

£70.50
£0.00

£14.10
£84.60
£84.60

7:20 AM

7:20 AM

7:20 AM

7:20 AM

7:20 AM

Viamed Ltd - Orders - VIAWEB1073 - Shopify

Customer X

Stephen McLennan

1order

Contact information V4

stephen.j.mclennan@btinter
net.com

Shipping address V4

Stephen McLennan

Advanced Logistical Trading Ltd
The Hollies

Irthing Park

Brampton

CA8 7BN

United Kingdom
+447484181031

Billing address

Same as shipping address

m


https://admin.shopify.com/store/viamed-ltd-online/themes
https://admin.shopify.com/store/viamed-ltd-online/settings/shipping/profiles/58594132013
https://admin.shopify.com/store/viamed-ltd-online/products/5051404976173/variants/34439559217197
https://admin.shopify.com/store/viamed-ltd-online/products/5051404976173/variants/34439559217197
https://admin.shopify.com/store/viamed-ltd-online/customers/6739722567725

